
Molecularly designed for solar applications to withstand
the harsh rays of the sun and corrosive outdoor elements
Molecularly designed for solar applications to withstand
the harsh rays of the sun and corrosive outdoor elements

Low water absorption and density maintains stabilityLow water absorption and density maintains stability

Ideal for galvanized steel surface contactIdeal for galvanized steel surface contact

Chemical resistant and insensitive to stress crackingChemical resistant and insensitive to stress cracking

Smooth edges eliminates abrasion damageSmooth edges eliminates abrasion damage

AL-07-50-NY12-0-C

AL-05-40-NY12-0-C

ACT

Part Number

Color

AL-08-120-NY12-0-C

AL-14-120-NY12-0-C

Length

Inch/mm Inch/mm

Diameter

7.56/192.07

1.43/36.4

11.25/285.75

1.87/47.6

2.06/52.3

14.82/376.63

UV Black

UV Black

UV Black

UV Black 4.06/103.1

Bundle
Thickness

Inch/mm

.05/1.32

.07/1.93

Width

Inch/mm

.18/4.57

.30/7.62

Material

Nylon 12

Nylon 12

Nylon 12

Nylon 12

.14/3.55 .05/1.24

.18/4.57 .05/1.32

100 lb./444 n.

40 lb./178 n.

50 lb./222 n.

100 lb./444 n.

Strength
Tensile

1000

1000

1000

Bag

100

100

100

100

Per

1000

Case

Per

Sold in case quantities.

AL-11-50-NY12-0-C

AL-14-50-NY12-0-C

3.06/77.7

14.35/364.49

UV Black

UV Black

8.70/220.98

4.00/101.6

.05/1.32

.07/1.93

.18/4.57

.30/7.62

Nylon 12

Nylon 12 50 lb./222 n.

50 lb./222 n.

1000

100

100

1000

5.84/148.33

NYLON 12 CABLE TIES

WWW.ADVANCEDCABLETIES.COM AP-LIT-NYLON 12
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245 Suffolk Lane, Gardner, MA 01440
Phone: 800.861.7228 - Fax: 978.630.3999

sales@actfs.com

NYLON 12 CABLE TIES
Specially Formulated for use in Solar and

other Extreme Environmental Applications


